




























Rohtak, Haryana Sunday 14 August

Rewari, Haryana Sunday 4 September

Gurdaspur, Punjab Sunday 9 October

Pathankot, Punjab Sunday 16 October

Jammu, J&K Sunday 30 October

Amritsar,Punjab Sunday 6 November

Fazalpur, Punjab Sunday 20 November

Sujanpur, Punjab Sunday 27 November

Alampur, HP Sunday 04 December

Bhiwani, Haryana Sunday 11 December

Surat,Gujrat Sunday 18 December

Haridwar
30 June to 
3rd July

Thursday to 
Sunday

Haridwar 8 to 13 July
Friday to 

Wednesday
Haridwar 

(Ramayani 
Satsang)

25 Sept to 
4 Oct

Sunday to 
Tuesday

Haridwar
11 to 14 

November
Friday to 
Monday

Fazalpur 
(Kapurthala)

18 to 21 
November

Friday to 
Monday

Delhi 27 to 29 
July

Wednesday to 
Friday

Rohtak 13 to 14 
August

Saturday to 
Sunday

Rewari 3 to 4 
September

Saturday to 
Sunday

Gurdaspur 7 to 9 
October

Friday to 
Sunday

Pathankot 15 to 16 
October

Saturday to 
Sunday

Jammu 28 to 30 
October

Friday to 
Sunday

Amritsar 6 November Sunday

Sujanpur 25 to 27 
November

Friday to 
Sunday

Alampur (H.P.) 4 December Sunday

Bhiwani 10 to 11 
December

Saturday to 
Sunday

Surat 17 to 18 
December

Saturday to 
Sunday

July 13 Wednesday 4.00 PM
August 21 Sunday 10.30 AM

September 11 Sunday 10.30 AM
October 23 Sunday 10.30 AM

December 25 Sunday 11.00 AM

July 13 Wednesday

August 12 Friday

September 10 Saturday

October 9 Sunday

November 8 Tuesday

December 8 Thursday




